20\

@ CenterPoit.

Energy Customer name MATAGOBDA-COUNTY-PRCT #4.
. - DBé BLESSING CMNTY CTR
Always There. Account number R
Date mailed 12/26/2014
Date due 01/12/2015
———QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS? Total amount due $ 101.91
CenterPoint Energy ACCT SUMMARY ' Gas charges
PO BOX 2628 Previous balance Q%Q 0@ $51.32
HOUSTON TX 77252-2628 Payment ) N / 0.00
___Billing & Service 1-800-427-7142 Balance forward o) v“\)" $51.32
Monday-Fﬁriday Call7am.-7 p.m. Current billing V‘ \‘\ Ve 59 /
____CenterPointEnergy.com Total amount due 00 R! : / v $101.91
SERVICE ADDRESS \) L ‘
L 734 Fm 616 _
R B 4 Blessing TX 77419 /
DID YOU KNOW? YOUR GAS USAGE Meter # 3108800369975
30 Day billing period 11/19/2014 to 12/19/201 4
To report gas leaks, carbon Current reading Vs 12/19/2014 8307
monoxide and other gas Previous reading / 1.1/1 9/2014 8276
emergencies, p|ease call Metered Usage / 1 CCF = 100 cubic feet of gas 31
1-888-876-5786. We appreciate YOUR BILL IN DETAIL GSS-2085-GRIP 2014
your_qnderstandmg that billing Customer charge $27.96
inquines cannot be answered on Storage inventory charge 31CCF @ $0.00364/CCF 0.11
this line. Base amount 31 CCF @ $0.10670/CCF 3.31
Gas cost adjustment 31 CCF @ $0.61000/CCF 18.91

The customer charge includes the
current GRIP surcharge of $2.03.

Rate case surcharge 0.30

. Total current charges $50.59
Your account is ready to view -
now. Register for free online 10-19Y +o i\-14 -\4 51,32
account access. View balance, - e 244t 5084
usage history, make an online :
payment, view recommendations o ] O] 4 {
for saving energy and money e 0 e \
with My Energy Analyzer, 7 =~ é -, 6/6/ .
and much more. Register QCM/ / j/ / 9 s WG Mkpax&
at CenterPointEnergy.com/ T e V) feg e o
myaccount. Karen W:\\’ﬂ'?’ +o ge copy ol 1o/aaht o whilug ~o low

B o Aie Ty TR

Avg daily gas use: This period this yr 1.0 CCF; this period last yr 2.2 CCF Page 10of1 Avg daily temp: This period this yr 61 °F; this pe}iod last yr 51 °F

fegiaai®d 160489




e CenterPoint.
Energy
Always There’

————QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS?
CenterPoint Energy

PO BOX 2628
HOUSTON TX 77252-2628
Billing & Service 1-800-427-7142

Monday-Friday Call 7 a.m. - 7 p.m.
CenterPointEnergy.com

DID YOU KNOw?

To report gas leaks, carbon
‘'monoxide and other gas
emergencies, please call
1-888-876-5786. We appreciate
your understanding that billing
inquiries cannot be answered on
this line.

The customer charge includes the
current GRIP surcharge of $2.03.

Your account is ready to view
now. Register for free online
account access. View balance,
usage history, make an online
payment, view recommendations
for saving energy and money
with My Energy Analyzer,

and much more. Register

at CenterPointEnergy.com/

myaccount.
0k

/

Avg daily gas use: This period this yr 0.2 CCF; this period last yr 0.9 CCF

Keep this part of your bill.

Customer name COUNTY BARN PRECINCT 3
Account number 2904139-9
Date mailed / 12/26/2014
Date due 01/12/2015
Total amount due $ 34.01

ACCT SUMMARY Gas charges
Previous balance $41.71
Payment 12/10/2014 -41.711
Balance forward $0.00
Current billing 34.01
Total amount due Lbw o0 % ;& $34.01
SERVICE ADDRESS

25000 State Highway 35 S

Palacios TX 77465-1920

YOUR GAS USAGE Meter 8900514679
30 Day billing period 11/19/2014 to 12/19/2014

Current reading 4951
Previous reading 11/19/2014 4946
Metered Usage 1 CCF = 100 cubic feet of gas 5

YOUR BILL IN DETAIL GSS-2085-GRIP 2014

Customer charge $27.96
Storage inventory charge 5CCF @ $0.00364/CCF 0.02
Base amount 5CCF @ $0.10670/CCF 0.53
Gas cost adjustment 5 CCF @ $0.61000/CCF 3.05
Rate case surcharge 0.30
County sales tax 0.16
State sales tax 1.99
Total current charges $34.01

Page 1 of 1 Avg daily temp: This period this yr 61 °F; this period last yr 51 °F

Registered




IE——

City of Bay City

1901 5TH ST e { |
BAY CITY TX 77414 b

* % % RUTO* *SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
2793 1 AV 0.381*****2793 12 $12430D10

I|“|I“||I|II|I||II‘I“I‘I'I‘|I||I||II|I|I||I‘lll‘ll““ll“llll
MATAGORDA COUNTY

DOUG MATTHES

2200 7TH ST STE 1

BAY CITY, TX 77414-5203

DID YQU KNOW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

Registered

-

ACCOUNT-SFATEMENT

for the period of 1111212014 t0 1211212014
gervice Address: 2200 7TH ST

- Account Number
01-016000-02

" Due Date =Y. Amount Due_

$482.44

QUESTIONS AROQUT YOUR STATEMENT

B tomer SEIVICE .ot i e iy | 8 979-245-2322
Office HOUTS! .oovecomssrmssemssesessee Monday-Friday /g am.toS5pm
Drop Box i 1e s R East Side of City Hall
GE
Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 8669 8909 24,000
CURRENT CHARGES
Service Amount
WATER $128.64
SEWER $172.02
SANITATION -
TOTAL NEW CHARGES / $482.44
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE @/ $48
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 01/15/201 5~ 44 —4$530768
x—O P

B g 2015 162470 crm 2 h b k

satagorda Co Treasurer

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billir
Office by 5 p.m. on 1/45/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relate
to current charges only. Previous palance due jimmediately.




e T

City of Bay City
1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414 6\/\@

*%*AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2794 1 AV 0.381*****2794 12 512430012

MATAGORDA COUNTY
DOUG MATTHES

2200 7TH ST STE 1

BAY CITY, TX 77414-5203

162477

DID YOU KNOWY
Night drop and online payments are posted 1 ext business
ot

day. Please do not use these forms of payme acﬁoul@ d
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

124 5 2015

Matagorda Co Treasurer
IMPORTANT MESSAGE

20\
ACCO STAFEMENT

for the period of 1 112512014 to 12/25/2014
Service Address: 2200 7TH ST IRRIG

01-018000-02

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
CUSIOMET SEIVICE: ..cuovvivirermsmsasssrsmssms e 979-245-2322

OFfice HOUPS: . .oeveiiieie s Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5pm.
Drop BoxX LOCAHON: ...coorwirisereimsssrsss s East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE
Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 39620 39630 1,000
CURRENT CHARGES
Service Amount
WATER $25.84
TOTAL NEW CHARGES @/ ‘ 25.84
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $25.84
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 01/15/2015 R 33684

2%

(b p

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 1/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous palance due immediately.




BAY CITY TX 77414

***ATO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
3302 1 AV 0.381*****3302 14 $12430D397

MATAGORDA COUNTY
SHERIFFS OFFICE

2308 AVENUE F

BAY CITY, TX 77414-6045

DID YOU KNOVY

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE . ;
Fpegiei®

tWE 3

A

s ¥
3

E]

#

&

oV uref
!“."-ztaqorda Go Treas

City of Bay City /\\D
1901 5TH ST \}t\

2.0\
ACCOUNT ; | ;nggNT

for the period of 11/25/2014 to 1212512014
Service Address: 2308 AVE F

‘Ac¢caount Number
04-098000-02

- Due Date
1/15/2015

'Amount Due.
$168.27

CUSTOMET SEIVICET ..oovoviieecercimimrarrare e 979-245-2322
Office HOUS: ....ovvviiiriiieaeieesicnea e Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box LOCAHON: ..o East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 1008 1044 3,600
CURRENT CHARGES

Service Amount

WATER @/ $83.56
SEWER A
TOTAL NEW CHARGES @b 4 BL (ste827)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE %?"?

0 $168.27
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 01/15/201 4(/0%0 —$185.10

@

16.:47¢ }’Q/gé’[)«‘/‘”

H3
2

i

%
€

3

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 1/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




W T
. . ACCOU N
City of Bay City Q\Y) for the period of 11/25/2014 to 12/25/2014
1901 5TH ST /\>\ Service Address: 2323 AVE E
BAY CITY TX 77414
. Amount Due .
$2.303.02

‘Due Date o

1/15/2015

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
3303 1 AV 0.381*****3303 14 512430D398

QUESTIONS ABOUT YQUR STATEMENT
A P T I TR BT LTI E R R T CUSEOMET SEIVICE: «.rvvvrveooeeserereieeneesssssiresses e 979-245-2322

OFfiCe HOUS  ..ooveiieeevceiciceimeeiaeneneees Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
JM:I‘EAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box LOCALION: ........covimmiisesmsisenee East Side of City Hall
AY CITY, TX 77414-6045
BAY CITY, 74146 Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 177642 180582 294,000
CURRENT CHARGES
Service Amount
WATER $725.34
SEWER $1,327.62
RIR YOU KNOYY SANITATION o . $250.06
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business TOTAL NEW CHARGES 004,90 £5< $2,303.02
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account - 4/ ,P
is delinquent and you are paying on the finai date due. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE O’ Op $2,303.02
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 01/15/2015 400&0
162474 (>~ %
IMPORTANT MESSAGE
Jom S/ - 44|
AT S
ws&ﬁ@d metiA
2301 2L
negh
« 708
TUR 2
o et

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Ultility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 1/16/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




1901 5TH ST Service Address: 1700 7TH ST

BAY CITY TX 77414
. /Amount Due
$658.68

. . ACCOUNT-STATEME]
City of Bay City %S% for the period of 11/112/2014 to 12/12/2014

. Accouint Number
04-214000-00

- “Due'Date . .’
1/15/2015

***ATJTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2746 1 AV 0.381%***¥2746 11  S12430D473 QUESTIONS ABQUT YOUR STATEMENT
AT T R ST R TR BRI CUSLOMET SEIVICE: ...........oocereeeesersesessssecresise i 979-245-2322
Office HOUTS: ..o Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box LOCAHON: .............verrreeerenrierrnerriee East Side of City Hall
AUDITOR
1700 7TH ST RM 326 WATER USAGE
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073 “ , A . -
16 Z{t R0 Meter Units Previous  Current Usage
L ey ) WATER 1 86 86 0
et EER WATER 1 19028 19509 48,100
§ A N , CURRENT CHARGES
JAN Ut
L 5 ZU' Service Amount
WATER $236.25
Matagords Co Treasurer SEWER
DID YOU KNOW TOTAL NEW CHARGES $658.68
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $658.68
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 01/15/2015 —$724 55~
~
Y4 o
|53 ath] ~ s . Q/q/ 00
b A !l‘r O&

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 1/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




. . ACCOUNT
City of Bay City for the period of 1111212014 to 12/12/2014
1901 5TH ST 6\>\ Service Address: 1700 7TH ST IRRIG

BAY CITY TX 77414
- ‘DueDate
1/15/2015

' Account Number
04-214100-00

Amount Due |
$256.82

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2747 1 AV 0.381l*****2747 11 S12430D474 WDUT YQUR STATEMENT
"'IlIllIIIIIIIII"Illllll"llll"l'llll'lIIII'II""I"II""III glfstton:ier Service; MondayFnday/s 27r2-2ti55-2p3r2n2
ice Hours:.......ccoooovii - .m. .m.
MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box Location: ...................ccocooini East Side of City Hall
AUDITOR :
1700 7TH ST RM 326 WATER USAGE
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073 Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 12755 13459 82,000
WATER 1 1959 2075 0
CURRENT CHARGES
Service
WATER
TOTAL NEW CHARGES
RIR YOU KNOW
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 01/15/2 04190
is delinguent and you are paying on the final date due. ’l‘\ /tlb:?ok
A
1624 &

I

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 1/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




city of Bay City
1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

RS

* % *ATTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
4293 1 AV 0.381*****4293 18 51243001913

MATAGORDA COUNTY
PRECINT 1 BARN

2604 NICHOLS AVE

BAY CITY, TX 77414-6958

DID YOU KNOWY

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

GE
R eEy
negisiered
14N 05 200 162487

aratagorda GO Treasurer

P
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1 111212014 to 1211 212014
Service Address: 2604 NICHOLS

" Due Date _
1/15/2015

"~ Amount Due .
$178.00

Account Number
16-011000-00

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOQUR STATEMENT

CUSLOMET SEIVICE. ovvvremrmimessmsssssri e D g 979-245-2322

OFfice HOUS: .coovrveesmmmsnsmmmiresee e Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Drop BOX LOCAHION: oovvcovvssrerssresessss s East Side of City Hall
GE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage

WATER 1 1182 1233 5,100

CURRENT CHARGES

Service

WATER

SEWER

TOTAL NEW CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 01/15/2015

AT TRl

Ao wrs 8 ¥ l A’

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 1/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.
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L .
;ﬁ ’ matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
s . X_400267 0020687082 1016
A C Onste\_\_at‘on 1700 7th St, Room 326 \%r\ TX
gay Clty, TX 77414
P y o ! GNE AGCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A et LOTRE Tves2080 (|8 1212112014 0112012016

—

Fo‘r\qﬂeéti(iﬁs.;ur‘ comments, ACCOUN TBALANCE I
please ¢ piaict Customer Care. . ' 11/20/2014
eSO e PREVIOUS Sl’iTEMENIEéTE I s
Monday through Friday i REVIOUS BALANCE $22.39
7"99?5“‘”-‘“5'-99 pm. e , e BALANSE ) e
Central Standard Time, o PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOIC
or email us st S , AT T
cusmereare@c,pnsteuatm-com, DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
When contacting Consteliation, LATE/FINANCE FEE
ple‘ase”re,fjarence‘the S . e ———
CNE ACCOUNTIO R CURRENT CHARGES

;tppo,f‘tms.page.» Sh e w—

found at the

Ve LTt T st
Fa@aioi@i@d ooLTS N\ar\l-\"aﬂ\ C/C/%P&L\’

| IAN p 5 2015 50-(0{‘5‘ 19

htatagorda Co 1
gorda Co Treesurer

WIRE TRANSFER |NFORMATION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH 111000012, ABA-WIRE 1 ol B
#026009593 62411 7
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: i;’”, ° T

REMITTANGE P 8=m=
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago lL, 80693




e

e Matagorda Gounty CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020687082 3o0f6

e C‘OnStellation Bagocuy, TX 77414

fon Dompany

CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-2080 12/2112014 01/20/2015

-

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032789476839781
SERVICE LOCATION 190 Avenue F
Markham, TX.77456-0000 -
AEP-CPL. ACCOUNT iD 10032769476838781 _%
INVOICE 1D 0020687082-0001
Kkwh , 155.00
SEB)[ |CE PERIOD 14/18/2014 0 12/1 82014
- PRODUCT Fixed:Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 KWh at 0.05522980 $/kWh $8.56
Subtotal Contract Charges : $8.56
S R S —
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 65.00 KWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/18/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary Imbaiance Adjustment 90.00 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/18/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $8.56
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.31
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.42
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $13.73
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.05 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.03
HGAC Aggregation Fee 155.00 KWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.07
Subtotal ' $0.07

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888)635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS'

& sy ot nancan £l Fowe

utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839781

Service Location 190 Avenue F

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789476839781

Actual Demand 0.00

908 " Service 11/18/2014 To 12/18/2014 - 30 Days

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

kwh
EA

kwWh
kWh

kWh
kWwh
kwWh

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0036129

0.0085806
0.0174839
0.0081935

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.56
$6.42
$1.33
$2.71
$1.27
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CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay City, TX 77414

=~ (Constellation

An Exelon

W\

CNE ACCOUNT ID

1-VEL-178 LD’,\’\B

AT

o

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0020669920 10f8
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
12/20/2014 01/19/2015

o

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

PREVIOUS BALANCE
— - e
PAYMENTS S!NCE LAST INVOICE

DEBITS/CREDITS SlNCE LAST INVOlCE
e

11/19/2014
$11.07

$-11.07
$0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE P pROQED R $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES Go\)N'Vﬁ M $11.19

N

10- 13- Ui

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

Registered

IAN n& 2015

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, inc.

siztanorda Go lTeasur
14217 Collections Center Dr. gorda Lo treasurer

$11.19

0oL 115 Lawcel fake Pt o

162518




!

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
A
A

' C U. : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020669920 306
onstellation sxyciy, x77ats

. CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

T 1-VEL-178 1212012014 01/19/2016

an kxeton Comy

N

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
T COUNTY - 10032789495257641

ERVICE LOCA 115 LAUREL 7 |
= e ~ MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 - | ]
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID ~ 10032789495257641 2 3.5 ] i
INVOICE ID . 0020659920-0001 | ’ ’
B e ol i 1
‘SERVICE PERIOD . MNATI01410 121772014 b JFMAMGJJASON
PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions '

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 1.00 kWh at 0.0552280 $/kWh $0.06
Subtotal Contract Charges $0.06
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 0.45 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/17/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 0.55 kwh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/17/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constel,laﬂon NewEnergy ' - S ’ S . $0.08

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $0.04
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.07
statement for details)

Subtotalcharges from UDC Charges : i i : ‘ S SER ]
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $11.13 0.0016670 $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : $0.02

HGAC Aggregation Fee 1.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.00
Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789495257641
's'kemf :‘;cé" Location 115 LAUREL ‘

AEP-CPL AccountD  10032789495257641

V'A’ \ctual Demand , , 012

20.00 Act 1.00 100

12117/2014 120726105 KWH 19.00 Act
_8_2_9_ = : L Service 11/17/2014 To 12/17/2014 - 30 Days
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 1.00 kWh 0.015489 $0.02
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 368 $3.68
Taxable Sub-Total e 000 - L $11.07
Transition Charge | 1.00 kWh 0.00855 $0.01
Transition Charge 2 1.00 kWh 0.017463 $0.02
Transition Charge 3 1.00 kWh 0.008207 $0.01

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 | , | $0.04




0

~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. — PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020784006 1of6
=" Constellation i35 \)\\%/\

CNE Acc UNT IS STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Dxelon Corrpany

1-VEL-247 \3.‘,3— 12/2812014 01/25/2016

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 11/23/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE | $47.22
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE oy $-47.22
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE U e G?‘ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE Rt $0.00

S
CURRENT CHARGES . \)“'\ Z) / /
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE L/L/ $47.22

ey

0D 20 Kilywad /Jw Dob,
10~ | e S0

[
3 4

Registared 7
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: : 6 25 7
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. = q
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE ”
#026009593 : JAk § 2015
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America
Metagords ¢

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: SUIER Lo Treasure

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




i Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020784006 3ofb6

= Constellation %%y 55

Ay

olon Coreimy CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
KD ompany 1-VEL-247 1212612014 01/265/2016

.

SITE NAME " HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
s © COUNTY - 1003278949559991 1
SERVICELOCATION 2004 Kilowatt Dr

' ‘Bay Clly, TX 77414-3165

kWh

AEP-CPL. ACCOUNT ID. 10032789495599911
INVOICE iID - DO20784006-0001
wn : o ser00
SERVICEPERIOD 1121201410 12/23/2014

P RODUCT . ~'",F'lxad:'ErRie*Sﬂ,’“ﬁ""s

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 367.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $20.27
Subtotal Contract Charges $20.27

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 111.21 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/21/12014 - 11/30/2014

RT Anciliary Imbalance Adjustment 255.79 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/23/2014

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy L - $20.27

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $1257
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $13.47
statement for details)

,Sabtb'tal;cmrges!frdm'U,DCChm;'g‘esg“T e S S 82804

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $33.91 0.0016670 $0.06
Reimbursement of MGRT $33.91 0.0199700 $0.68
‘Subtotal Charges from Taxes s : S 1 . ; 8074

HGAC Aggregation Fee 367.00 KWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.17
Subtotal | |

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

gmercare @consteliation com




Utility Distribution Charges

N‘amé . v HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789495599911

Serwce_%ocatnan 2004 Kilowatt Dr
AEP—CPL Agcaunt m V 100327894955‘99911
Actual Demand 0.00 - v
ggg;,{jf , s : N

Distribu’tivon Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Trénsmission Cost Recovery Factor
,Tax'able;Subédetal

N'uclear Decorﬁfnissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

367.00

1.00
367.00
367.00

0.00
367.00
367.00
367.00
367.00

kWh

EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

‘Service 11/21/2014 To 12/23/2014 - 32 Days

0.0154768

5.65
0.0025068
0.0035967

0.0000272
0.0085559
0.0174859
0.0082016

$5.68
$5.55
$0.92
$1.32
$13.47
$0.01
$3.14
$6.41
$3.01




—_—'

2o

i f Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NOT— £

o C L . 1700 7th St, Room 326 QD TX_400267 0020725671 1018
onstellation  ssyow 7741 \

P CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Dxels

Corepany 1-VDS-1081 1212412014 01/23/2016
221

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 11/21/2014

J,ﬂf,____ﬂﬂ,ﬂ,mg_ﬂ,/ e
PREVIOUS BALANCE $819.40

e

“SAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE N $-819.4
@S/CREDITS SINGE LAST INVOICE #;}? S /’: $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
"CURRENT CHARGES MM 5769.55)
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $769.55

45 Commercre felacios 5l |
« oS-y <14

3 1 R o™ 10 ]
Regisierea
WIRE TRANSEER INFORMATION: o
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. JAN n 5 2015 O - ‘!,
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE et
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690 Matagorda Co Treasurer

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL. 60693




— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020725671 30f6

s— ConStellation Bay Clty, TX 77414

Ar Exelon Company

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VD$-1061 1212412014 01/23/2015

N

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: - COUNTY - 10032780440808411

VICE LOCATION 405 Commerce St 15000 l -—]
f . Paiacios, TX 774655468 - ,
'AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789440808411 b 10500 ] 1
mvocEm 10020725671-0001 ‘ H I ]
kWh : ,I 6,803.00 6000 | =t de L b e |
SERVICEPERIOD 11/19/20144012(21/2014 L D JFMAMGI JASON
PRODUCT ; stgdPriqe ‘Solutions ‘ v
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 6,603.00 kWh at 0.0552280 $/kWh $364.68
Subtotal Contract Charges $364.68

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 2,401.09 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $-0.01
11/19/2014 - 11/30/2014

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 4,201.91 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.04
12/01/2014 - 12/21/2014

Subtotal Market Charges $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $364.71

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $226.06
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $169.18
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges™ T o $395.24

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $536.86 0.0016670 $0.89
Reimbursement of MGRT $536.86 0.0107000 $5.74
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : i $6.63
|
|
| HGAC Aggregation Fee 6,603.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $2.97

Subtotal , e o s297

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

N ma e HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032780440808411
Servi::é’LQ‘cdtion 405 Commerce St

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789440808411

Actual Demand 22.00

12/21/2014 119430885 KWH 0.00 Act 2,043.00 Act 1.00 2,043.00

12/11/2014 558786403 KWH 785.00 Act 842.00 Act 80.00 4,560.00
888 oo SERI . Service 11/19/2014 To 12/21/2014 - 32 Days
Advanced Metering Cost Récovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 2450 RA 3.314 $81.19
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 6,603.00 kWh 0.000398 $263
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 2200 kw 1.2886 $28.29
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 2200 kw 1.634057 $35.95
Taxable Sub-Total , E 000 $160.18
Nucléar Decommissioning 2450 RA 0.003884 $0.10
Transition Charge 6,603.00 kWh 0.00855 $56.46
Transition Charge 2 6,603.00 kWh 0.017463 $115.31
Transition Charge 3 6,603.00 kWh \ 0.008207 $54.19

‘Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00

$226.06




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

,~
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020687744 10f6
~ Constellation &yeu o e

CNE ACCOUNBID 3 STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

Lelon

1-VDS-4485 (l 1212172014 01/20/2015
O M
For questtons nr c:umments b ACCOUNT BALANCE
g'ffggs‘;gg‘;?‘“ CUStF‘“?e' oam. o PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 11/20/2014

'PREVIOUS BALANCE $29 11
gl 2 R PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $ 29 11
or emar! Usat Ly e S S
custumercam@constallatwn com._’;_;, DEB!TS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ( Q P $0.00
When contacting Constellation, ' LATE/FINANCE FEE 9}}0\] aﬁ $0.00
please reference the . 1 S T T T - L
CNE ACCOUNT ID . CURRENT CHARGES $32.37

found atthe tnpof thns page sl
e e e e TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $32.37

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE fhe
#026009593 e
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America ‘EA’M ﬂ 5 20?5

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. A \

14217 Collections Center Dr. Matagorda Co Treasurer
Chicago IL, 60693

£
Phors
e

3
A
Pt




——— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020687744 3016

m— ConStellation Bay Clty, TX 77414

iy CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
sty 1-VDS-4485 1212112014 01/20/2016
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789461015050 ¢ . ’
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF 800 |
MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 - I |
AEP-CPL._ACCOUNT ID 10032789461015050 E 400 ] } i !
INVOICE ID 0020687744-0001 Hi | 1% 1 |
B Bodp
ki 19000 0 rﬂ HELL
SERVICE PERIOD 11/18/2014 t0 12/18/2014 D MAMGUJASON
PROBUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 180.00 kWh at 0.05652290 $/kWh $10.49
Subtotal Contract Charges $10.49
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 79.68 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/18/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 110.32 kWwh at 0.0000085 $/kwh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/18/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy " $10.49
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $6.50
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $15.25
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ' , $21.75
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $25.83 0.0016670 $0.04
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.04
HGAC Aggregation Fee 190.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.09

Subtota $0.09

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



1 Fains Fower

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789461015050
Service Location 190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF

AEP-CPL Account ID 1 10032789461015050

Actual Demand 0.00

’1 218/2014 122316429

829
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxabie Sub-Total

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00

1.00
190.00
180.00

1.00
190.00
190.00

0.00
190.00
190.00
190.00

MO
EA
kWh
kwWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

392100 Act 411100 Act 1.00
Service 11/18/2014 To 12/18/2014 - 30 Days
417
32
0.015489
0.000511
3.68
0.002512
0.003601

0.00855
0.017463
0.008207




e

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO.
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020687704

CO nStellath n Bay Cly Tk Tt W\%(\ CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A Deion Lormpony 1-VE3-2079 UQ'\§ 1212112014 01/20/2015

ACCOUNT BALANCE

Fcf queshons orcomments,é : 3 i . B ) S
please contact Clistomer Care 11/20/2014
at (8806350827 PRE‘i'EB?EEEB”E?‘IE’ETE_W,M,,Fa_,u - B

Monday through. Friday i e S BALANCE $201.07
7.00.amte 8:.00.pm- - e PREXISEJ#_B%L - S —— I A
Central Standard Time, .. = PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-201.07
ar email us at : o ——— _ S —— .
customercare@consteﬂation com.( e DEBITS/CRED\TS SINCE LAST INVOICE E’/ $0.00
When contacting Gonstaﬁatmn o "LATE/FINANCE FEE P\\,p@jfo\xo? $0.00
piease reference the e e ———— T (PN e
CNEACCOUNTID = = CURRENT CHARGES GO\)V“‘ $203.71

found at the fopof thispage.
i p pg : TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $203.71

Registered
JAN 5 205 Madsham €C | Pkt

Matagorda Co Treasurer %O - (ﬂ“g, \_H_\,‘

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. e e a6 ;“Qii

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE [RAAV T LW

#026009593 e 1651 1o
Lo L

ACCT #4426223680

BANK: Bank of Arnerica

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Coilections Center Dr.
(Chicago IL. 60




Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267

~ Constellation sy wie

bweion Compan

1-VE3-2079

N

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID

0020687704

12/21/2014

STATEMENT NO.

STATEMENT DATE

12 MONTH HISTORY

PAGE
3of6

DUE DATE
01/20/2015

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032789476839780 - —
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT . 1500 ] T |
, MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 - T P } ,

AEP-CPL_ACCOUNT ID 10032789476839780 s 750 ! 1; rl ; I A l B
INVOICE 1D 0020687704-0001 ; , InmIER I I l A
SERVICE PERIOD 11/48/2014 to 12/18/2014 DJFMAMSUUJASGON
PRODUCT. Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 644.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $35.57

Subtotal Contract Charges $35.57
Market Charges

RT Anciltary Imbalance Adjustment 270.07 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00

11/18/2014 - 11/30/2014

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 373.94 kwh at 0.0000085 &/kWh $0.00

12/01/2014 - 12/18/2014
Subtotayl Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $35.57
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $22.15

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $145.40

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $167.55
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $181.26 0.0016670 $0.30
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.30

HGAC Aggregation Fee 644.00 kWh at 0.0004500 &/kWh $0.29
Subtotal $0.29

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839780
Service Location 180 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT

AEP-CPL Account |D 10032789476839780

Actual Demand 14.09

12182014 122330835 KWH 934900 Act  9,993.00 Act 100 644,00

855 Service 11/18/2014 To 12/18/2014 - 30 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 2500 RA 3.314 $82.85
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 644.00 kwh 0.000398 $0.26
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 1410 kW 1.286 $18.13
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1410 kW 1.634057 $23.04
Taxable Sub-Total , 0.00 $145.40
Nuciear Decommissioning 2500 RA 0.003884 $0.10
Transition Charge 644.00 kwh 0.00855 $5.51
Transition Charge 2 644.00 kWh 0.017463 $11.25
Transition Charge 3 644.00 kWh 0.008207 $5.29

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $22.15




——

~" Constellation

Ay Cxeton Corapany

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay City, TX 77414

i

CNE CUSTOMER 1D
TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT |

1-VOM-4569 (| 2‘/;3}

0020783981

12/26/2014

STATEMENT NO—

STATEMENT DATE

" PAGE
1of6

DUE DATE

01/25/2016

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constsllation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

11/23/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE ; / $669.01
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-669.01

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

A0Y K lpacdt Dr/jwf b,

|0 -§73

Registered

JAN n5 2015

»

Fa -, .
siztancrds Co Treasurer




<

A Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020783981 3of6

== Constellation iucy 3w

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Exelon Lompay 1-VCM-4568 12/26/2014 01/25/2015
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: . ‘ ;COUNTY-k1DO32789431907311,’
SERVICE LOCATION 2004 KILOWATT DR 8500 |
BAY CITY, TX 77414-3165 =

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID ~ 10032789431907311 2 4250 , e
INVOICEID . 0020783881-0001 Sl E
SERVICEPERIOD ~ 11/21/2014t012/23/2014 DJFMAMSGYJASGON
PRODUCT . FixedPrice Solutions s
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 2,860.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $157.95

Subtotal Contract Charges $157.95
Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 866.67 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00

11/21/2014 - 11/30/2014

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,893.33 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.02

12/01/2014 - 12/23/2014

Subtotal Market Charges $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ‘ ' - $157.97
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $98.02

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $282.84

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ' ‘ $380.86
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of MGRT $442.10 0.0199700 $8.83

Reimbursement of PUCA $442.10 0.0016670 $0.74
Subtotal Charges from Taxes 28 $9.57

HGAC Aggregation Fee 2,860.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwWh $1.29

Subtotal ' , SO $1.29

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

ame  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789431907311
ServiceLocation 2004 KILOWATT DR
AEP-CPL Account!D  10032789431907311
Actual k Dém'anrd 4180

12/23/2014 122239665

AdVancéd Metering C’ost Reéovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total
Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non,-Ta:xabl‘e Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
41.80
2,860.00
1.00
41.80
41.80

0.00

41.80
2,860.00
2,860.00
2,860.00

0.00

MO
EA
kw
kWh
EA
kw
kW

kw

kWh
kWh
kWh

63,071.00 Act  65931.00 Act 1.00

- Service 11/21/2014 To 12/23/2014 - 32 Days
| | 2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.634057

0.003884

0.00855
0.017463
0.008207

2,860.00

$2.05
$3.26
$138.53
$1.14
$15.81
$53.75
$68.30
$282.84
$0.16
$24.45
$49.94
$23.47
$98.02




= Go)

a—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

.o
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 %r\ TX_400267 0020708187 10f8
= Constellation Imsimms®

A Fxelon Corenany CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
HhAn TR 1-VCM-4682 (/Q,\‘I‘) 121222014 01/21/2016

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 11/19/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $22.39
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE o o $22.39
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE (’Q/ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE APPROVED 5000
CURRENT CHARGES COUNTY AUDITOR g5 39
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE M $22.39

00LTS Paver Bond Mudrgprde [Marinoe.
Registered

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. .
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE 1AN 05 2015 mre s 6

#026009593 e O dn »-fﬁ
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America or
atetancrds co Treasurel
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: 20

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.




«

< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

AR
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020708167 30f6
~== Constellation &y x5
Ay Excton Sonapan CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A RARON L UmPpaT 1-VCM-4682 1212212014 01/21/2018
SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
L COUNTY - 10032789432664941 4
SERVICE LOCATION 2RiverBend ' 200 |
s  Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 - }
'AEP-CPL ACC 10032789432664941 2 100
'INVOICEID 0020708167-0001
;sggv’!gsgg ’&OQ 111712014 to 12/17/2014 DJEMAMGUUJASTON
‘BRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $8.56
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.56
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 70.00 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/17/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 85.00 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/17/2014
k‘SubtqtalfCthes‘from Constellation NewEnergy o ‘ ‘ ; $8.56
Charges from UDC Charges .
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.31
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.42
statement for details)
subtdt,aiftf:'har;g}es fomUDCCharges , ‘ 81373
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.05 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtot’-ailfciharge‘s from Taxes e o e e : $0.03

HGAC Aggregation Fee 15500  kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.07
Subtotal

s

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789432664941

Service Location 2 River Bend
AEPCPL AccountiD 10032780432664941

Actual Demand o000
Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total-

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

155.00

1.00
1565.00
155.00

0.00

155.00
155.00
155.00

0.00

kWh
EA

kwh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

 Service 11/17/2014 To 12/17/2014 - 30 Days

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0036129

0.0085806
0.0174839
0.0081935




WIRE TRANSF ER INF ORN\AT \ON: Y
Conste\\at'\ on Newenergy. ne. 4%
acH # 00004 2. P\BP\-\N \RE

ABA-
#026009593
CcT #4426'223690

ank of Americ?




- .

n—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
e 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020687886 30f6

— Constellatlon e 37

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
Ao Lesnpar 1-VCM-3570 12/21/2014 01/2012015
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
) COUNTY - 10032789426253880 |
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX' 750 |
; MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789426253880 2 375 | f
INVOICE 1D - : 0020687886-0001
KWh 356.00 0 T il e ]
SERVVIQ E PERIOD ~ 11/18/2014 t0 12/18/2014 D J EMAMJ J A s O N
PRODUCT - Fixed Price Sclutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 356.00 kwh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $19.66
Subtotal Contract Charges $19.66
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 149.29 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/18/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 206.71 kwh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/18/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $19.66
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $12.19
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $18.91
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $31.10
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $38.73 0.0016670 $0.06
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.06
HGAC Aggregation Fee 356.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.18
Subtotal $0.16

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



REnCEn £ Fower

Utility Distribution Charges

Name L HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789426253880
Service Location - 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX

AEP-CPL Account {D 10032789426253880

‘Actual Demand 567

12118/2014 122291029

829

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
356.00
356.00
1.00
366.00
356.00
0.00
3566.00
356.00
356.00
356.00
0.00

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

6,675.00 Act 7,031.00 Act 1.00

Service 11/18/2014 To 12/18/2014 - 30 Days

417

3.2

0.015489

0.000511

3.68

0.002512

0.003601

0.000017

0.00855
0.017463
0.008207

356.00

$4.17
$3.20
$5.61
$0.18
$3.68
$0.89
$1.28
$18.91
$0.01
$3.04
$6.22
$2.92
$12.18




— Matagorda County : CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NoO. PAGE
pros— H 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020660120 106
Constellation ' @l
Bay Clty, TX 77414
An xalon Comr, CNEAGCOUNTID _  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
e epany 1-VCM-3790 U,a_n) 1212012014 01/19/2015

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

PREVIOUS BALANCE
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

DEB_ITS/CREDITS SIN& LAST INVOICE
_— T T MR
LATE/FINANCE FEE

11/19/2014

CURRENT CHARGES

YRR e g G

‘ : it
L T

SHis Bsher St n'\w\mf PdoL

Registered

JAN 5 2015
| O- bi3- L

Treaouref
Matagerda Co treacliit

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
c

onstellation NewEnergy, Inc,

4
:&&3292111000012, ABA-WIRE £ 8 25 1 \

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
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»

mﬁ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
—_— ) 700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020660120 3of6
== Constellation =0
. BayClty, TX 77414
Ay Byl S . vely CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
P B Lampany 1-VCM-3790 12/20/2014 01/19/2015
SITE NAME ‘ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: COUNTY - 10032789427542180 L ) ’ _ —
SERVICE LOCATION 414 FISHER & 70 [ , T
. MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000. - ( " ""
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789427542180 . 2 35 | =l
INVOICEID 00206601 20-0001 ‘ f Al
kWh . o0 ‘ L 0 |
' SERVICE PERIOD. _MNTEO14t0 12172014 , "D JFMA JJASON
PRODUCT. - Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $0.00
Charges from UDC Charges
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.05
statement for details)
‘Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges | ; , o R $11.05
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0016670 $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : . , $0.02
HGAC Aggregation Fee 0.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.00

Subtotal. $0.00

o T

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789427542180
Sérvice Location o 414 FISHER |

AEP-CPL Accdunt D 10(53’2‘789427542180

ActualDemand 000

124772014 122274251

103.00 Act 103.00 Act 1.00

826 Lo | Service 11/17/2014 To 12/17/2014 - 30 Days
Advénced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO | 4.17
Basic Customer Charge 100 EA 3.2
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68

Taxable Sub-Total
: o




I

m— Matagorda County \ %r\ CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
o : 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020581184 1016
== Constellation sxciy. M -

~ BayClty, TX 77414
. y e GNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A Exelan Coropany

1-VCM-2524( Ra,ﬁ} 12/18/2014 01/17/2016

For questions or comments, -
please contact Customer Care .
at (868)835-0827 = - .
Monday through Friday - .
7:.00amtoB00pm
Centrai Standard Time, . -
oremaitusat
customercare@censteliation.com.
Whien contacting Consteliation,
pleas_efrefe;ence‘thg‘ ‘
CNE ACCOUNTID B
found at the fop of this page..

010 -{0- Y
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: JAN p§ 2015

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690 atztaacrda CO Treasurer Y
BANK: Bank of America SRV B 1 I 1
REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




{ , -
~

i Constellatlon

oiun Doy

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VCM-2624

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0020581184 3of6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

12/18/2014 01/17/2015

“

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032789420235652
SERVICE LOCATION 2001 Fm 521 200 |
Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000 - 1
AEP-CPL._ACCOUNT ID 10032789420235652 2 100 \
INVOICE ID 0020581 184-0001
KWh 155.00 0 IL
SERVICE PERIOD 11/13/2014 t0 121152014
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions

Ll

ﬂ

T
I

pﬂwrn

A

DJFMAMJJASON

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0552290  $/kWh

Subtotal Contract Charges

$8.56
$8.56

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 84.55

11/13/2014 - 11/30/2014

kKWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 70.46

12/01/2014 - 12/15/2014
Subtotal Charges from Consteliation NewEnergy

kWh at 0.0000085 $/kwh

Charges from UDC Charges

$0.00

$0.00

$8.56

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for detaiis)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$5.31
$8.42

$13.73

Reimbursement of PUCA
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$17.05 0.0016670

$0.03
$0.03

HGAC Aggregation Fee 155.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.07




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789420235652

Service Location 2001 Fm 521

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789420235652

Actual Demand 0.00

208 Service 11/13/2014 To 12/15/2014 - 32 Days

Distribution Charge 155.00 kWh 0.0154839 $2.40
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07
Transmission Charge 165.00 kwh 0.0025161 $0.39
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kWh 0.0036129 $0.56
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $8.42
Transition Charge 1565.00 kWh 0.0085806 $1.33
Transition Charge 2 155.00 kwh 0.0174839 $2.71
Transition Charge 3 165.00 kwh 0.0081935 $1.27

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00




’
v - - N

m Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
A— l : 1700 7th St, Room 326 (% TX_400267 0020760676 10f6
ConStel ation Bay Clty, TX 77414 \)\\
An Dxelon Company

12/25/2014 01/24/2016

CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
1VeM-3106 (5 21)

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

11/22/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $20.14

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE L $-20.14
T

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE V \@QA‘QQ / $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT D

B (0 Outdoor 115/l
O\ A—ff

?%@@%stered

n q 35{‘%?2 ﬂ 5 26‘5 et T "‘, ;f«]’
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: } 6 25 o e
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. -
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE i s minacrda GO Treasurs!
#026009593 85212Q0"
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constsllation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

hicago 606




-

i Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID

— . 1700 7th St. Room 326 TX_400267
~== Constellation %3

CNE ACCOUNT ID

A bxelon Company

1-VCM-3106

0020760676

12/25/2014

STATEMENT NO.

STATEMENT DATE

PAGE
3of6

DUE DATE
01/24/12015

m

12 MONTH HISTORY

SUENAME ~  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
. COUNTY - 10032789423558520 . ]
' SERVICE LOCATION Highway 60 150
R Bay City, TX 77414-0000 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789423558520 2 75 |
INVOICEID 0020760676-0001 ; :
'SERVICE PERIO) ; - 11/20/2014 to 12/22/2014 :
PRODUCT - - Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $5.80
Subtotal Contract Charges $5.80
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 35.00 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kwh $0.00
11/20/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 70.00 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/22/2014
s,ubtotal Charges from CQnstei'Iation NewEnergy $5.80
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.38
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.53
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges - $1391
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $17.38 0.0199700 $0.35
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.38 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.38
HGAC Aggregation Fee 105.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.05
. ' ' $0.05

Subtotal

1221 Lamar 8t., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name o -~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789423558520

Service Location Highway 60

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789423558520

Actual fnamand i 0.00 |

847 | ' Service 11/20/2014 To 12/22/2014 - 32 Days

Baéic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Street Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Transiktion Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non»‘Taégabie Sub-Total

1.00
105.00
1.00
105.00
105.00

000

105.00
105.00
105.00

EA
kWh
EA
kWwh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

3.2
0.0155238
6.06
0.0024762
0.003619

0.0053333
0.0125714
0.0047619




ﬁ

Matagordga County

CNE CUSTOMER p STATEMENT N ;’)
1700 7th St, Room 308 L“% TX_400267
Bay Clty, TX 77414

0020560834

CNE AccounT 1p STATEMENT paTe DU
1-VEM-2344 ( 11—1’1> 1212012014 o1

R ——
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

11/
PREVIOUS BALANCE
A‘\*‘\_\_\_\\\\\wxw\\..\k
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

S

DEBITS/CREDITS $iNGE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANGE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

VIRE TEANSFER lNFORMATlON:
7onstellation NewEnergy, Inc.
BA-ACH #11 1000012, ABA-WIRE
026009593

°CT #4426223500 ' Z
ANK: Bank of America

MITTANCE ADDRESS:

nstellation

NewEnergy, Inc.
?1 7 Collections Center Dr.

Cago Il 60693




Y
¢ — Matagorda County . CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. @E’
— H TX_400267 0020659950 1016
A ConSteuatlon 1700 7th St, Room 326 \)g\sg\ _
Bay Clty, TX 77414
Any Dxolon Company \ CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE

1-vem-1533 (VQL-11) 1212012014 01/18/2015

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

11/19/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $184.55
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE &j $-184.55
g0
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE PPPRO\-,\D\TOR $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE C-OUN ~ 0 $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES $195.38
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE < $195.38
[ SRR SR & & [NV 'k i 1¥d ; FRERRTT IS S PRI RN
5 I . I o LN Cot gty "'"“"‘/
LIS LIRS £ RS REVES S TS SR A PSRN . : o GEoarpur

Q
o
<
g
¥

Hegisiere
| 162501
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: JAN 5 2015 Y 5
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE -
#026009503 ststannrda Go Treasdrer

ACCT #4426223620
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14?1 7 Collections Center Dr.




STATEMENT NO. PAGE
30f6

CNE CUSTOMER D
0020659950

Matagorda County
00 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267
y
TATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
01/15/2015

:
.
ooy
. 17
= Constellation  seow. ™
R , CNE AGCOUNTID 8
Y 1-VCM-1533 121202014

oy Explon Comps

&3

SITE NAME ; HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
RN COUNTY,-10032739414370120
S : AT Fisher
T Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789414370120 Z
INVOICE 1D 0020859950-0001
KWh 14,138.00
SERVICE PERIOD Cnn7oé 1o 12/17/2014
gggpyﬁl L Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
1138.00  KWh at 0.0552290 $/KWh $62.85
$62.85

Energy Charge Non TOU
Subtotal Contract Charges
MW//

Market Charges
RT Anciliary imbalance Adjustment 513.94 kwh at -0.0000042 $/KWh $0.00
11/47/2014 - 14/30/2014
624.07 kwh at 0.0000085 $/KWh $0.01

RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment

412/01/2014 - 12/17/2014
Subtotal Market Charges
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy B
Charges from UDC Charges
$43.49

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $88.27
statement for details)
subtotal Charges from UDC Charges : o $13"

0.0016670 $0.25
’ <

Charges from Taxes
$151.64

Reimbursement of PUCA
Subtotal Charges from Taxes :
$0.51

kwh at 0.0004500 $/kWh

1,138.00

"~ HGAC Aggregation Fee
Subtotal "

Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
ALL (888) 535-0827

F
customercare @constellation.com

1221 Lamar St.,
OR CUSTOMER SERVICE C



Utility Distribution Charges

ame ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789414370120
Service Location Fisher =

AEP-CPL AccountID = 10032789414370120

Actual Demand 1073

122332798 KWH  1861800Act  19,756.00 Act 1.00 1,138.00

1217/2014

857 iy o g I SR Sl Service 11117/2014 To 12/17/2014 - 30 Daxs‘

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 | $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 10.70 kw 3.314 $35.46
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,138.00 kWh 0.000398 $0.45
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 10.70 kw 1.286 $13.76
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 10.70 kw 1.634057 $17.48
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 - LT $88.27
Nuclear Decommissioning 10.70 kW 0.003884 $0.04
Transition Charge 10.70  kw 0.953569 $10.20
Transition Charge 2 10.70  kwW 2.243617 $24.01
Transition Charge 3 10.70 kw 0.863688 $9.24

Non-Taxable Sub-Total : : 0.00 , ; $43.49




' T Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
- 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020660634 30f6

=~ Constellation Ixmstzen.
; CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An bxctan Company 1-VCM-2344 1212012014 01/19/2015
SITE NAME ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
o COUNTY - 10032789419199850 — — :
SERVICE LOCATION Magnolia 70

ERRETh ) Matagorda, TX 77457:0000
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID © 10032789419199850
INVOICE 1D i '0020660634-0001

KWh 70.00

SERVICEPERIOD 11/17/2014 10 1211712014
PRODUCT o Fixed Price Solutions

35

kWh

DJFMAMJJASON

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 70.00 KWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $3.87
Subtotal Contract Charges $3.87

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 31.61 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/17/2014 - 11/30/2014

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 38.39 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kwh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/17/2014

‘Subtotal Charges from C'ons’teu;ation NewEnergy o ' $3.87
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.39
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $4.62
statement for details)

‘Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ' $7.01

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $8.52 0.0016670 $0.01
Subtotal Charges from Taxes v $0.01

HGAC Aggregation Fee 70.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.03
-Subtotal ‘

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Service Locaticn :
AEP-CPL Account ID

10032789419199850

ctual Demand

Distribﬁtion Charge
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
N0n~Taxable Sub-Total

kWh
EA

kwWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789419199850

Service 11/17/2014 To 12/1 7/2014 - 30 Daxs

0.0154286

3.1
0.0025714
0.0035714

0.0085714
0.0174286
0.0081429




Ce \)(\%’\

—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

gt : 20581189 1016
. C l.l. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 00
onstellation sxycw. x4
An o CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
oo 1-VCM-2623 U;,\s) 12/18/2014 01/17/2015
M TN A

ACCOUNT BALANCE

For questmns ﬂr comments ‘ . B T R ) B
please contact. Gustomer Care :

at (888)635-0827 5 ‘ PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE i 11/15/2014
Monday through Fnday A 4477
700 SR B0 Bt . : PREVIOUS BALANCE B - $

Central Standam T‘me e ‘ PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-44.77
or email us: at : :

customefcarewmsteﬂatwn cem Pt DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE A $0.00
When contacting, Consteuauon G LATE/FINANCE FEE & & Y $0.00
please reference the -~ o p— ??‘o" @T@‘ -------
GNEACCOUNTID . CURRENT CHARGES P\ $44 77

ruundatthetcp ofth»spage HIvE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE @ : $44. 77 )

o ¥ 6 C}
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: e o\ ALY ©
Constellation NewEnergy, inc. | R A
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593 W
ACCT #4426223690 i }:‘ “ V‘ '2\3 -
BANK: Bank of America 3A e ;";f'_f“ Cora
Te \.\ s 4!:,54‘ ié
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: Treasure’

Constellation NewEnergy, inc. A
14217 Collections Center Dr. 2\";213@‘3




n— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020581189 3o0f6

— C{OﬂSteuation, Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-2523 12118/2014 01/17/2015
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA , 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789420235651 ) ‘
SERVICE LOCATION 2000 Fm 521 350 ;
Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000 c |
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789420235651 % 175
INVOICE 1D 0020581 189-0001
kWh 310.00 o | i
SERVICE PERIOD 11/13/2014 to 12/15/2014
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $17.12
Subtotal Contract Charges $17.12
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 169.09 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/13/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 140.91 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kwh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/15/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $17.12

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $10.61
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.84
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $27.45

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $34.10 0.0016670 $0.06

Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.06
HGAC Aggregation Fee 310.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.14

Subtotal $0.14

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789420235651

Service Location 2000 Fm 521

AEP-CPL Account iD 10032789420235651

Actual Demand 0.00

908 Service 11/13/2014 To 12/15/2014 - 32 Days

Distribution Charge
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

310.00

2.00
310.00
310.00

0.00
310.00
310.00
310.00
310.00

0.00

kWh
EA

kWh
kWh

kwh
kWh
kWh
kWh

0.0154839

5.07
0.00251861
0.0036129

0.0000323
0.0085484
0.0174516
0.0081935

$4.80
$10.14
$0.78
$1.12
$16.84
$0.01
$2.65
$5.41
$2.54
$10.61




—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. £

A u ' 1700 7th St, Room 326 %r\ TX_400267 0020850099 1of6
Constellation & w5

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Dxelon Cornman
AN LRI Ry 1-VBY-4822 ua.n) 12/20/2014 0111912015

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 11/19/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $457.69
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ad ) $-457.69
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $. gD 000
LATE/FINANCE FEE PPPE UV TOR 50,00
CURRENT CHARGES couRH ,;%b $405.27

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ; $405.27 )

SRR ey bl Frer gy L 00T e e g 0T Thage  ga e AR RN S N I LR S S TP

istered

(&

e

=z

JAN (5 2015

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: Maiaaorda Co Treasurer
tagorda LO 182,5”3

Constellation NewEnergy, Ine. "8
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009583

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.




el Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

A
. M 1700 7th St, Rocom 326 TX_400267 0020660099 3of6
== Constellation &y x5

A Exelon Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
e ey 1-VBY-4822 121202014 01/19/2015

“

“SITE NAME : - 'HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY

e © ' COUNTY - 10032789403973976

SERVICELOCATION = 18 BAYVIEW ADDN 5500
L MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789403973976

INVOICE 1D 0020680089-0001

kWwh 228200

e

2750

kWh

SERVICE PERIOD - MATI20141012/17/2014
PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions

O N

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 2,282.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $126.03
Subtotal Contract Charges $126.03

Market Charges

RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 1,030.58 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/17/2014 - 11/30/2014

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,251.42 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.01
12/01/2014 - 12/17/2014

Subtotal Market Charges $0.01
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ‘ 2 ’ - $126.04

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $106.90
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $170.80
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges E : $277.70

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $297.87 0.0016670 $0.50
‘Subtotal Charges from Taxes e ' $0.50

HGAC Aggregation Fee 2,282.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $1.03
Subtotal ‘ et $1.03

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges
HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789403973976

Name

Servicg Locatm

AEP—CPL Account iD

12/17/2014 119711668

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 26.30
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 2,282.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 21.10
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 21.10
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00
Nuclear Decommissioning 26.30
Transition Charge 26.30
Transition Charge 2 26.30
Transition Charge 3 26.30
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

18 BAYVIEW ADDN
1 0032789403973976
21.12

0.00

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw
kw

RA
RA
RA
RA

R
32,168.00 Act

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.634057

0.003884
0.953569
2.243617
0.863688

34,450.00 Act

-Service 11/17/2014 To 12/17/2014 - 30 Days

2,282.00

$2.05
$3.26
$87.16
$0.91
$15.81
$27.13
$34.48
$170.80
$0.10
$25.08
$59.01
$22.71
$108.90




raenadh

~" Constellation

An bxelon Corapany

- o”‘ .

Matagorda County m CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 \%\ TX_400267 0020659757 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNTID,  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
1-vcm-117zc|;-(1> 1212012014 0111912016

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

1111972014

PREVIOUS BALANCE ;\r\ $52.93
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE i $-52.93

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

531 Pacle Wods worH\/ Qﬁov@r PK.

— ~~ietered
Jqegistef 10- (O - Yt
AM 5 201
j 162504
Cwagt ER?NS;EREINFOR?/IATION: Treasu el
onstellation NewEnergy, Inc. . C
ABA-ACH #11 1000012,g,¥\BA?WIRE b a*..agmda °

#026009593
ACCT $4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.
(OBY




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

-~
R .
i C u 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020669797 30f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414
OnSte atlon W CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

Ans Exelon Company

1-VvCM-1172 12/20/2014 01/19/2015
\
SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
ST -+ COUNTY - 1003278941 2055530 : i
SERVICE LOCATION. Fms21 350 |
e : - Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000 - ,
'AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789412055530 2 175
INVOICEID , -0020659797-0001 ‘
Wb ssp0 | 0 |
SERVICEPERIOD =~ 1MA7/2014t01217/2014 '
BPRODUCT  Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 315.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $17.40
Subtotal Contract Charges $17.40
Market Charges
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 142.26 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kwh $0.00
11/17/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 172.74 KWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/17/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $17.40
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $7.13
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $28.18
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges , - - $35.31
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $45.72 0.0016670 $0.08
Subtotal Charges from Taxes = ; : ' : $0.08
HGAC Aggregation Fee 315.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.14

‘Subtotal

i

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789412055530
Service Location Fm 521

AEP-CPL A ccdunt'l D 10032789412055530

Actual Demand 0.00

947 ; Service 11/17/2014 To 12/17/2014 - 30 Days
Basic Customer Charge 3.00 EA 1.0666667
Distribution Charge 315.00 kWh 0.0154921

Street Lighting - Facilities 3.00 EA 6.086
Transmission Charge 315.00 kwWh 0.0025079
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 315.00 kwh 0.0035873

Taxable Sub-Total 0.00

Nuclear Decommissioning 315.00 kWh 0.0000317
Transition Charge 315.00 kWh 0.0053016
Transition Charge 2 315.00 kWh 0.0125714
Transition Charge 3 315.00 kwh 0.0047302
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00

$3.20
$4.88
$18.18
$0.79
$1.13

$28.18

$0.01
$1.67
$3.96
$1.49

$7.13




[ S »

' Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO.

SRR . 1700 7th St, Room 326 \)(\%W TX_400267 0020620430 101’ 6
= Constellation suyocuy e

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-BNWYTX (/\3:\75 1219/2014 01/18/2016

0 ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 11/15/2014
PREVIOUS BALANSEv . $16 80
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-186. 80
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE n Q, Y, $0.00

An Dxelon Comnpary

LATE/FINANCE FEE O\,Eo $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES NTY A $16.67

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE M z $16.67 )

162507 Wakagorda [ T Stkion
|0- 5541t

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: )t MICT (';'.2 !
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. g-% 6 3 i ot re CE
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593 e
ACCT #4426223690 o §

BANK: Bank of America — f”% ) JAN n5 2015

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. Mataqcrda Co Treasurer
14217 Collections Center Dr. ; v

Chicago IL, 60693




~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020620430 3of6
_ Constellatlon Bay City, TX 17414
1 Exelon Cormnt CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
it fxton Company 1-BNWYTX 12119/2014 0111812015
“
'smz NAME o Matagorda County - 10032789494278861 12 MONTH HISTORY
OLD GULF RD-UNIT STATION COLLCT
STA e
MATAGOR‘DA, TX. 77457-0000 -
. ACCOUN 10032789494278861 =
|NVOICE ID - ‘ 0020620430-0001
ERVICE PERIOL s NSRBI Ie 12152014 DJFMAMUJJASON
PRODUCT ~ - Fixed.Price Soiutions-
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 50.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $2.76
Subtotal Contract Charges $2.76
Market Charges
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 27.27 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/13/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 22.73 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kwh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/15/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : : $2.76
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $1.71
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $12.16
statement for details)
Subﬁ;t’al_’dharges fromUDCCharge‘s B N R i , L L . $13.87
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $14.94 0.0016670 $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : : , G $0.02
HGAC Aggregation Fee 50.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.02

Suptotal e g $0.02

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteilation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name . Matagorda County - 10032769494278861
‘Service Location OLD GULF RD UNIT STATION COLLCT STA
AEP-CPL Account ID - 1003278949427886 1

:Aéthalibemand : 1\}53:

12/15/2014 120730574 - | KWH T03700Act 108700 Act 1.00 50.00

829 SN  Service 11/13/2014 To 12/16/2014 - 32 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 100 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 50.00 kwh 0.015489 $0.77
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 50.00 kWh 0.000511 $0.03
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 50.00 kwh 0.002512 $0.13
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 50.00 kwh 0.003601 $0.18
Taxable Sub-Total = | 0.00 | 81218
Transition Charge 50.00 kwh 0.00855 $0.43
Transition Charge 2 50.00 kwh 0.017463 $0.87
Transition Charge 3 50.00 kwh 0.008207 $0.41

$1.7

Non-Taxable Sub-Total




.

~=" Constellation

An Lxelen Coropary

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago il., 60693

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay City, TX 77414

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

Y

CNE ACCOUNT ID

1-BNWYTF ( | Q’”B

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

STATEMENT NO.
0020660014

STATEMENT DATE
12/20/2014

DUE DATE

“PAGE
1016

01/19/2016

1111912014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $31.68
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE L $-31.68
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ("]// $0.00
A o
LATE/FINANCE FEE ApPROVEL . 50,00
CURRENT CHARGES UNTY AYZ $33.38
COUW . -

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Sw}r\j %(‘- e P\L! n\mme,
10-bA- 4sg

: oA
i are w4 guth
Co Treasure bt

ptatagorda

( $33.38 )



< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

¥ 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0020660014 306
== Constellation %5
At Exelon Comes CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
TR ATy 1-BNWYTF 1212012014 01/19/2016
SITENAME - Matagorda County - 10032789459450479 12 MONTH HISTORY
ERVICE LOCATION 221 OLD FM 2031 250
DU S MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID ~  10032789459450479 <
INOICEID ~0020860014-0001 2 125
kWh © 19900
SERVICEPERIOD . 11/17R2014t0 12/17/2014 o bbb
PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions DJUFMAMUJI JASON
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 189.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $10.99
Subtotal Contract Charges $10.99
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbatance Adjustment 89.87 kWh at -0.0000042 $/kWh $0.00
11/17/2014 - 11/30/2014
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 109.13 kWh at 0.0000085 $/kWh $0.00
12/01/2014 - 12/17/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : : $10.99
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $6.81
attached staterment for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $15.45
statement for details)
‘Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges- - ' $22.26
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $26.53 0.0016670 $0.04
Subtotal Charges from Taxes | By : ; ' $0.04
HGAC Aggregation Fee 199.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.09
Subtotal g o $0.09

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteilation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~ Matagorda County - 10032789459450479
ServiceLocation 221 OLDFM2031

AEP-GPL AccountlD  10032789459450479

Actual Demand 088

1211712014 ' o KWH 1,775.00 Act 1,974.00 Act 1.00 199.00

829 R | Service 11/17/2014 To 12/17/2014 - 30 Days

Advanced Meterihg Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 199.00 kWh 0.015489 $3.08
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 199.00 kWh 0.000511 $0.10
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 199.00 kWh 0.002512 $0.50
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 199.00 kWh 0.003601 $0.72
Taxable Sub-Total o 0.00 L ' $15.45
Transition Charge 199.00 kWh 0.00855 $1.70
Transition Charge 2 199.00 kwWh 0.017463 $3.48
Transition Charge 3 199.00 kWh 0.008207 $1.63

‘Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $6.81




P.O. Box 1189
Edna,TX 77957-1189
Edna (361) 771-4400
Bay City (979) 245-3029

PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE
. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

O TRANSFER STATION

1960

Office Hours:
Monday - Friday

8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

(979) 244-2717

$276.30

Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months
3,210
2,180
1,090 N
0 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www jecec.com
D JFMAMUJUJASOND PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED - Y .
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ A 3 71 ib (02 7 ’{
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ TR (::’
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIFLD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT § 4 by b & ?mw‘
6 PRORATED MINIMUM Rk £ { ‘} {
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
$  _ WATNGTOBEBILED Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with@ayment. vy e
L=
ﬁ%’:’l ;
o 167240 4 0 | ACCOUNTNUMBER 13413002 :
<t 1Y : ‘
E&?ﬁ B%(( 17 17 395 21180 Previous Balance $0.00
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED Current Billing Due 01/15/15 $276.30
o Total Due on Account $276.30
Ea— After Due Date $276.30
“AUTO UTO™*SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

MATAGORDA COUNTY (LANDFILL)
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
MATAGORDA CO OFC BLDG

2200 7TH ST STE 1

BAY CITY TX 77414-5203

1506

JACKSON ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC

7 PO BOX 1189
EDNA TX 77957-1189




ok

P.O. Box 1189
Edna,TX 77957-1189 Office Hours:
Edna (361) 771-4400 Monday - Friday
Bay City (979) 245-3029 Your Touchstone Energy Cooperaive % 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

13415001

MATAGORDA CO PREC #2 9) 863-7861

11/17/14 12/18/14

1 100W- HPS
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 12/19/14
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE
__PREVIOUS UNPAID BALANCE
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
(CURRENT BILL DUE DATE DOES NOT APPLY TO PREVIOUS BALANCE DUE)

kO
P?“?ﬂ X
cov
3 [l‘ et
ERVICE | KWHUSED TG KWHIAY | GOSTPERDAY | TOTAL NOW DUE
222 7 129 [— . s
192 o | e | owtsns | miliSoUEDR
ST VEAR | 204 7 1.21 RDUEDATEPAY
Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months
284
189
95
0 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com
D JFMAMUJUJASOND PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COQP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9 WAITING TO BE BILLED Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment
ricte d
Regisiere
JAN 5 200

162459

wtatancrda CO Treasurer




e

: ™~
JOlY ) eses
;\;Ww

P.O. Box 1189

Edna, TX 77957-1189
Edna (361) 771-4400
Bay City (979) 245-3029

Office Hours:

Monday - Friday
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

13415002 0.065000 0 S/LTS ONLY (979) 863-7861

11/18/14 12/18/1 0 0.00

4 100W-: HPS 168 42 00
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 12/19/14 -42.00
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE 44 10
PREVIOUS UNPAID BALANCE 2.10
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 44 10 i
(CURRENT BILL DUE DATE DOES NOT APPLY TO PREVIOUS BALANCE DUE)

@ ol

' \
10 o~

.

Tomvesenve] v uses [ v, somioay [ eosrremom |

 TOTALNOWDUE
30 0 0 0 CUR : L T— == =
— - > > o ER | 91515 | BILLIS DUE UPON REC
30 0 0 0 FTERDUEDATEPAY =
\ o
162470 3 ATy
”}5 B fl v Zﬁﬁ VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com
" S e PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL Maragorda Co TOs25ur@PMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9

WAITING TO BE BILLED Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment




. .. '¢>9965
5"5 3 o

J e

P.O. Box 1189

Edna,TX 77957-1189 Office Hours:
Edna (361) 771-4400 Monday - Friday
Bay City (979) 245-3029 Your Touchstone Enery* Cooperative KR 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

MATAGORDA CO PREC #2

13415003 ESTROOM AT PARK | INgerw e [(979) 863-7861

'
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT . 12/19714 2226
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE 23.37
PREVIOUS UNPAID BALANCE 1.11

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 23.81
(CURRENT BILL DUE DATE DOES NOT APPLY TO PREVIOUS BALANCE DUE) -

P T
P s tuis V)
oW
cO [
o-bta-uf ___
AYSSERVIGE |  KWHUSED | avG kWHDAY [ coSTRERDAY| e
31 30 1 073 | —
31 25 1 0.72 | 0115115 |
DLASTYEAR | 30 32 1 0.75 TE BAY
Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months
) i AN o5 2015
2 '?k b oty !
1
0 VISIT OUR WEB§&'§§‘&%(wgy.iecedfmmu =11
D JFMAMUJIJI ASOND PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9 WAITING TO BE BILLED Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment




(g‘?@ 9966

P.0. Box 1189

Edna,TX 77957-1189 Office Hours:
Edna (361) 771-4400 Monday - Friday
Bay City (979) 245-3029 Your Touchstone Encegy’ Cooperaive Kl 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

MATAGORDA CO PRE

13415004 |

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT

PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE
_PREVIOUS UNPAID BALANCE

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

(CURRENT gu_l_ DUE DATE DOE% NOT APPLY TO PREVIOUS BALANGE DUE)

12119114

A% e 2015

fatagorda Co Treasurer Z*/‘ 5291
10 - bba- U5t

_ |oavsservice | wwnusep |

AVG KWHIDAY | cosTPERDAY |

‘.,,A ..,,ERDUEDAT]'_{JAY

Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months

66

a“

2

0 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com
D JFMAMUJUJASONTD PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type

0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 CCOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9 WAITING TO BE BILLED Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment

2120l 14 CAHCA Hiked w“é Yode all lake d’\a,rses ot

will not see mﬁ-\er due. date Pay - exermpt bemwsc, Pornpt W»’r
L aeede NP LA £ /AN Od 1L



y : VY
P.0. Box 1189 W Ll U
Edna,TX 77957-1189 g - \. = Office Hours:
Edna (361) 771-4400 Monday - Friday
Bay Clty (979) 245'3029 Your Touchstone Energy* Cooperative ﬂTIs 800 am. - 500 p.m.

13416001

MATAGORDA COUNTY PCT 4 -

1117714 | 121714 | 30 | 2 | 3 5726 —
2 1D0OW- HPS : 21 00
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 12/19/14 -89.78

PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE 9476 |
PREVIOUS UNPAID BALANCE , TY o s b gy B N P 4.48
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ‘megisiere/d e

(CURRENT BILL DUE DATE DOES NOT APPLY TO PREVIOUS BALANCE DUE) I
e " iRy i
162473 M ne 201

e SR

(A —
é G g;r'm f:\ ( f“*ﬂ agords Co Treastr \lﬁ R
(Code Bis 1 e w&%m; -
© B@@@i

EAVSSERWGE | KO USED | VG FOoRY | coRTPERONY |

TOTAL NOW DUE

AFTER DUE DATE PAY

Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months

725

483

242

0 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com
D JFMAMUJUJAS OND PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type

0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 F'NAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9 WAITING TO BE BILLED Keep This Portion for vour Records - Return Bottom Portion with Pavment



P.O. Box 1189

Edna, TX 77957-1189
Edna (361) 771-4400
Bay City (979) 245-3029

Your Touchstone Energy” Cooperative )‘{;t&

GORDA COUNTY PCT 4

0.065000] 0 | STH HWY 35

BARN

__1201714 | 30 | 2 | a1712 | 43078 | 80750082
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 12719714

PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE
PREVIOUS UNPAID BALANCE
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

(CURRENT BILL DUE DATE DOES NOT APPLY TO PREVIOUS BALANCE DUE)

L o b deih

it &

8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Office Hours;
Monday - Friday

:
1 476  CURRENT BILL

55 5.60 _ PASTDUE AFTER
65 5.84 .

_ AFTERDUEDATEPAY |

_y‘_:'r:.,‘_ o

$158.48

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com

DJFMAMUJJ AS OND PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.

Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 CCOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
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. FED CHARGES
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Sewage 21.00 1 B - 4 R .
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Service From 11/16/2014 TO 12/16/20]4 ACOOUNT# 10 12/23/14

USEC J CHARGES
o R S MJ
Water 803500 803500 ¢ 21.00
Sewage 21.00
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N

L0-{la-Ust Ag%évﬁ%a
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Service From 11/16/2014 TO 12/16/2014 ACCOUNT # 512 12/23/14
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